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Peter Carter
Andrew Wulf
Nuru Abdella
Omar Hart
Armando Ortiz
Victor Cortes
Joseph Carter

Ryan Stroup
Danny Koenig
Daniel Galindo

. Ryan Drobnick

. Jose Acosta

. DJ Ozan

. Juan Montes

. Oscar Gonzales

. Steve Garza

. Mark Siefried

. Kevin Brown

. Andreas Sandberg

Tony Formosa

Steve Varao

John Rocha

Diego Gil-Palacios

Ben Martin

Brian Villegas

Los Gatos 14:12
Bellarmine 14:16
Live Oak 14:30
Bellarmine  14:31
Alisal 14:38
SJ Academy 14:42
Los Gatos 14:47
Gunderson  14:49
Live Oak 14:56

Bellarmine

Palma 14:59
Piedmont Hills 15:02
Del Mar 15:03

Silver Creek 15:05
Mt. Pleasant 15:08
Piedmont Hills 15:09
Bellarmine  15:12
Bellarmine  15:15
Bellarmine  15:20

Leigh

Del Mar 15:24
Bellarmine

Del Mar 15:26
Los Gatos 15:27
Palma 15:28

h B N =

8.
9.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.

Deanna Slaton Silver Creek
Monica Topete Silver Creek
Jeane Fishback Los Gatos
Serena DeLaPlace Westmont
Sarah McAteer Los Gatos
Rachaei Wiseman Mt. Pleasant
Melanie Hahn Live Oak
Christine Silva
Annette Holmquist Santa Teresa
Lina Biber-Ferro Los Gatos
Christina Duenas  WC Overfelt
Sarah High Los Gatos

Laraine McPherson Santa Teresa

17:37
17:42

17:52

17:57
18:02

18:11
Piedmont Hills 18:13

18:20
18:23
18:29
18:38
19:51

Alexandra Belagaso Independence 18:56

Erin Quick Live Oak
Kelly Vu Mt. Pleasant
Rebecca Paterson WC Overfelt
Chancella Barcellano Mt. Pleasant
Amy Lapine Los Gatos
Gina Shauerte Santa Teresa
Bilkisa Abdella Live Oak
Janet Yiu Piedmont
Amie Wu Lynbrook

Andrea Knudsen Los Gatos

Michelle Quinet Santa Teresa

19:04
19:07
19:11
19:17
19:20
19:21
19:29
19:32
19:35
19:36



